PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung
GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0

Werkstoff des Geh&uses
Kabelbestiickung
Aderquerschnitt
Ader-Zahl

Kabellange

Automatisches
Kabelaufrollen

Mit thermischem
Uberlastschutz

Mit Arretierung
Schutzart (IP)
Farbe

):4

63032453

Kabelaufroller FT046.0530 IP44
Kabelaufroller FT046.0530 IP44
9003399633409

AT

85444290

29,000 kg

1

EC000191
Stahl
HO7RN-F
1,5 mm?
5

30m

Ja

Ja

Ja
IP44
orange

https:/www.pcelectric.at'shop/de/?func=detail &artnr
=63032453
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Connection

tothe future

Anderungen und Druckfehler vorbehalten!
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